
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 
183 
140 
76 

119 
87 

223 
125 
97 

191 
79 

121 
55 
22 

Name 
Eddie Nilsson 
Petter Fahlman 
Malte Sundberg 
Ville Häggkvist 
Hjalmar Bergman 
Hugo Eliasson 
Albin Djärv 
Alfred Bergmark 
Jonte Bergström 
Ludvig Andersson 
Joel Strand 
Ella Haukås 
Max Carlsson 

Class 
Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Best Tm 
33.228 
33.280 
33.418 
33.458 
33.556 
33.587 
33.598 
33.633 
33.767 
34.245 
34.253 
35.104 

Diff 

0.052 
0.190 
0.230 
0.328 
0.359 
0.370 
0.405 
0.539 
1.017 
1.025 
1.876 

In Lap 
6 
6 
5 
3 
3 
5 
3 
9 
5 
8 
5 
3 
0 

Nat/State 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
NORWAY 
NORWAY 
SWEDEN 

Sponsor 
RMN Motorsport 

ANDREASSEN MOTORSPORT 

ANDREASSEN MOTORSPORT 

ANDREASSEN MOTORSPORT 

Comment 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2025-07-19 11:28:52 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Norrlandscup Karting (an unregistered organisation) 

Norrlandscup Deltävling 4 

S125 

Tidskörning gr.2 

Qualifying started at 11:08:58 

Trollringen 0,750 km 

2025-07-19 10:50 


