

S125

Trollringen 0,750 km

Tidskörning gr.2

2025-07-19 10:50

Qualifying started at 11:08:58

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	In Lap	Nat/State	Sponsor	Comment
1	183	Eddie Nilsson	Senior 125	33.228		6	SWEDEN	RMN Motorsport	
2	140	Petter Fahlman	Senior 125	33.280	0.052	6	SWEDEN		
3	76	Malte Sundberg	Senior 125	33.418	0.190	5	SWEDEN	ANDREASSEN MOTORSPC	
4	119	Ville Häggkvist	Senior 125	33.458	0.230	3	SWEDEN		
5	87	Hjalmar Bergman	Senior 125	33.556	0.328	3	SWEDEN		
6	223	Hugo Eliasson	Senior 125	33.587	0.359	5	SWEDEN	ANDREASSEN MOTORSPC	
7	125	Albin Djärv	Senior 125	33.598	0.370	3	SWEDEN		
8	97	Alfred Bergmark	Senior 125	33.633	0.405	9	SWEDEN		
9	191	Jonte Bergström	Senior 125	33.767	0.539	5	SWEDEN		
10	79	Ludvig Andersson	Senior 125	34.245	1.017	8	SWEDEN	ANDREASSEN MOTORSPC	
11	121	Joel Strand	Senior 125	34.253	1.025	5	NORWAY		
12	55	Ella Haukås	Senior 125	35.104	1.876	3	NORWAY		
13	22	Max Carlsson	Senior 125			0	SWEDEN		